Parks & Recreation Department

CITY OF

GRAND ; ISLLAND

Working Together for a
Better Tomorrow, Today,

CONTRACT MODIFICATION
TO: Speece Lewis Engineers
906 South 26™ Street
Lincoln, NE 68510

PROJECT: Engineering Consulting Services Related to Heartland Public Shooting Park

You are hereby directed to make the following change in your contract.

1. Provide construction plans, material quantities, and bid specifications increase § 4,306.90

The original Contract Sum $_10.200.00
Previous Modification Change Amount s 0.00
The Contract Sum is increased by this Contract Modification 3 4306.90
The total modified Contract Sum to date $_14,506.90

Approval and acceptance of this Contract Modification acknowledges understanding and agreement that
the cost and time adjustments included represent the complete values arising out of and/or incidental to the work

described herein, Additional claims will not be considered.

Date /0"’5_" /Z’l(

Atest /{fy;(tgﬂ J W e D e

Approved as to Form City Attorney “

ACCEPTED: Speece Lewis Engineers

w (haTflee EL o vue19p)oery

City Hall « 100 East First Street » Box 1968 « Grand Island, Nebraska 68802-1968
(308) 385-5444 ext. 290 + Fax: 385-5488




